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CHALLENGE BUFFAJOURNEE N_8 07/03/17

CHARTRES

POTHIER 
BERNARD 
018340K 

70 29

14 2.41

ROUSSEAU 
GUY 
140635B 

37

8

36

1.02

MUGUET 
PIERRE 
017511N 

30

6

32

0.93

COULOMBS2
19 29

6 0.65

LEBRET 
BRUNO-LEON-LOUIS 

154331B 

50 36
BOMMER 

DANIEL 
140651R 

3

40 32

7 1.25

CHARTRES COULOMBS2
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